

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No:C.R.P.No.741 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
01.	17.04.2025	<u>RNT, J</u> Sri Ch. Ganesh, learned counsel appearing on behalf of the learned counsel for the petitioner requests for adjournment. Learned counsel for the respondent is present. 2. List again. 3. Mere pendency of this revision petition would not operate as the stay of the proceedings pursuant to the remand order. _____ RNT,J Gk	

